Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

223 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross
Nac 230cc Pro Papanduva 1,240 Km ..;.;.
Prova 19/3/2017 14:40. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:31:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:07.551 +1.741 14:43:44.749 8 1:06.510 +0.314 14:40:20.962
(94) JEAN ANDREY GROSSKOPF 12 1:08.097 +2.287 14:44:52.846 9 1:07.895 +1.699 14:41:28.857
T 1:05.608 +1.805 143231864 13 1:08.047 +2.237 14:46:00.893 10 1:07.457 +1.261 14:42:36.314
2 1:06.097 +2.314 14:33:37.961 14 1:07.699 +1.889 14:47:08.592 11 1:06.237 +0.041 14:43:42.551
3 1:04.856 +1.073 14:34:42.817 15 1:07.472 +1.662 14:48:16.064 12 1:06.369 +0.173 14:44:48.920
4 1:03.783 14:35:46.600 16 1:08.028 +2.218 14:49:24.092 13 1:08.025 +1.829 14:45:56.945
5 1:04.834 +1.051 14:36:51.434
6 1:04.328 +0.545 14:37:55.762 (23) DARLEI WEISS
7 1:04.334 +0.551 14:39:00.096 1 1:10.702 +4.355 14:32:37.241
8 1:04.430 +0.647 14:40:04.526 2 1:08.426 +2.079 14:33:45.667
9 1:04.519 +0.736 14:41:09.045 3 1:07.099 +0.752 14:34:52.766
10 1:04.770 +0.987 14:42:13.815 4 1:06.871 +0.524 14:35:59.637
1 1:05.267 +1.484 14:43:19.082 5 1:07.287 +0.940 14:37:06.924
12 1:05.783 +2.000 14:44:24.865 6 1:06.942 +0.595 14:38:13.866
13 1:05.391 +1.608 14:45:30.256 7 1:06.790 +0.443 14:39:20.656
14 1:04.865 +1.082 14:46:35.121 8 1:06.347 14:40:27.003
15 1:06.355 +2.572 14:47:41.476 9 1:08.519 +2.172 14:41:35.522
16 1:05.728 +1.945 14:48:47.204 10 1:07.502 +1.155 14:42:43.024
1 1:07.260 +0.913 14:43:50.284
(53) JOAO ANTONIO VERGUTZ 12 1:06.486 +0.139 14:44:56.770
1 1:05.908 +1.393 14:32:31.757 13 1:07.081 +0.734 14:46:03.851
2 1:04.663 +0.148 14:33:36.420 14 1:06.622 +0.275 14:47:10.473
3 1:04.515 14:34:40.935 15 1:06.734 +0.387 14:48:17.207
4 1:05.501 +0.986 14:35:46.436 16 1:07.326 +0.979 14:49:24.533
5 1:05.211 +0.696 14:36:51.647
6 1:04.656 +0.141 14:37:56.303 (761) MAICON JUNIOR KRAEMER
7 1:05.223 +0.708 14:39:01.526 1 1:04.391 +0.561 14:32:30.148
8 1:04.689 +0.174 14:40:06.215 2 1:04.027 +0.197 14:33:34.175
9 1:05.775 +1.260 14:41:11.990 3 1:03.830 14:34:38.005
10 1:05.915 +1.400 14:42:17.905 4 1:04.409 +0.579 14:35:42.414
1 1:05.925 +1.410 14:43:23.830 5 1:04.397 +0.567 14:36:46.811
12 1:04.694 +0.179 14:44:28.524 6 1:04.774 +0.944 14:37:51.585
13 1:05.241 +0.726 14:45:33.765 7 1:04.663 +0.833 14:38:56.248
14 1:05.627 +1.112 14:46:39.392 8 1:04.707 +0.877 14:40:00.955
15 1:05.682 +1.167 14:47:45.074 9 1:13.241 +9.411 14:41:14.196
16 1:05.019 +0.504 14:48:50.093 10 1:05.549 +1.719 14:42:19.745
1 1:05.147 +1.317 14:43:24.892
(77) FABIO VALENTINI 12 1:04.983 +1.153 14:44:29.875
1 1:07.295 +1.195 14:32:33.710 13 1:42.452 +38.622 14:46:12.327
2 1:06.746 +0.646 14:33:40.456 14 1:08.229 +4.399 14:47:20.556
3 1:06.100 14:34:46.556 15 1:11.772 +7.942 14:48:32.328
4 1:06.421 +0.321 14:35:52.977 16 1:15.921 +12.001 14:49:48.249
5 1:06.385 +0.285 14:36:59.362
6 1:06.954 +0.854 14:38:06.316 (878) ADMILTON FARIAS
7 1:07.438 +1.338 14:39:13.754 1 1:06.677 +1.535 14:32:32.653
8 1:07.558 +1.458 14:40:21.312 2 1:05.650 +0.508 14:33:38.303
9 1:07.357 +1.257 14:41:28.669 3 1:05.142 14:34:43.445
10 1:07.756 +1.656 14:42:36.425 4 1:05.214 +0.072 14:35:48.659
1 1:07.294 +1.194 14:43:43.719 5 1:05.785 +0.643 14:36:54.444
12 1:08.917 +2.817 14:44:52.636 6 1:06.336 +1.194 14:38:00.780
13 1:08.066 +1.966 14:46:00.702 7 1:06.142 +1.000 14:39:06.922
14 1:07.245 +1.145 14:47:07.947 8 1:05.935 +0.793 14:40:12.857
15 1:07.287 +1.187 14:48:15.234 9 1:06.390 +1.248 14:41:19.247
16 1:07.643 +1.543 14:49:22.877 10 1:06.330 +1.188 14:42:25.577
1 1:06.178 +1.036 14:43:31.755
(22) JULIANO JOSE HANS 12 1:08.177 +3.035 14:44:39.932
1 1:09.955 +4.145 14:32:36.718 13 1:07.566 +2.424 14:45:47.498
2 1:05.810 14:33:42.528
3 1:06.134 +0.324 14:34:48.662 (24) GEAN TELMO POMPEU DA SILVA
4 1:06.617 +0.807 14:35:55.279 1 1:08.052 +1.856 14:32:34.219
5 1:06.180 +0.370 14:37:01.459 2 1:06.368 +0.172 14:33:40.587
6 1:06.737 +0.927 14:38:08.196 3 1:06.196 14:34:46.783
7 1:06.960 +1.150 14:39:15.156 4 1:06.841 +0.645 14:35:53.624
8 1:07.728 +1.918 14:40:22.884 5 1:07.210 +1.014 14:37:00.834
9 1:07.330 +1.520 14:41:30.214 6 1:06.682 +0.486 14:38:07.516
10 1:06.984 +1.174 14:42:37.198 7 1:06.936 +0.740 14:39:14.452
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